
Camp. Ital. Epoca Recoaro

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

D3 G2 EV2 - Gara 1

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 797 TRAMAGLINO N. 17:06.030
Tempo gara

1 1:51.450 + 00.266 11:01:39.305  46,837

2 1:51.885 + 00.701 11:03:31.190  46,655

3 1:51.184 --------- 11:05:22.374  46,949

4 1:51.302 + 00.118 11:07:13.676  46,899

5 1:53.376 + 02.192 11:09:07.052  46,041

6 2:02.047 + 10.863 11:11:09.099  42,770

7 1:53.739 + 02.555 11:13:02.838  45,895

8 1:52.743 + 01.559 11:14:55.581  46,300

9 1:53.990 + 02.806 11:16:49.571  45,793

 Po. 2 - # 295 CORRADIN A. + 19.328
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.768 + 07.850 11:01:44.309  43,223

2 1:52.918 --------- 11:03:37.227  46,228

3 1:53.086 + 00.168 11:05:30.313  46,160

4 1:55.837 + 02.919 11:07:26.150  45,063

5 1:55.514 + 02.596 11:09:21.664  45,189

6 1:56.765 + 03.847 11:11:18.429  44,705

7 1:56.229 + 03.311 11:13:14.658  44,911

8 1:57.084 + 04.166 11:15:11.742  44,583

9 1:57.157 + 04.239 11:17:08.899  44,556

 Po. 3 - # 230 DALLATOMASINA D. + 29.352
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.603 + 02.740 11:01:44.827  44,767

2 1:53.863 --------- 11:03:38.690  45,845

3 1:53.899 + 00.036 11:05:32.589  45,830

4 1:56.682 + 02.819 11:07:29.271  44,737

5 1:58.170 + 04.307 11:09:27.441  44,174

6 1:56.143 + 02.280 11:11:23.584  44,945

7 1:57.353 + 03.490 11:13:20.937  44,481

8 1:57.692 + 03.829 11:15:18.629  44,353

9 2:00.294 + 06.431 11:17:18.923  43,394

 Po. 4 - # 112 MIANI S. + 33.564
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.850 + 01.339 11:01:44.660  44,673

2 1:55.511 --------- 11:03:40.171  45,191

3 1:55.694 + 00.183 11:05:35.865  45,119

4 1:56.805 + 01.294 11:07:32.670  44,690

5 1:57.401 + 01.890 11:09:30.071  44,463

6 1:56.693 + 01.182 11:11:26.764  44,733

7 1:58.049 + 02.538 11:13:24.813  44,219

8 1:58.279 + 02.768 11:15:23.092  44,133

9 2:00.043 + 04.532 11:17:23.135  43,484

 Po. 5 - # 778 FIORENTINI M. + 34.945
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.296 + 02.459 11:01:46.319  44,127

2 1:55.837 --------- 11:03:42.156  45,063

3 1:57.505 + 01.668 11:05:39.661  44,424

4 1:57.150 + 01.313 11:07:36.811  44,558

5 1:56.885 + 01.048 11:09:33.696  44,659

6 1:56.546 + 00.709 11:11:30.242  44,789

7 1:57.247 + 01.410 11:13:27.489  44,521

8 1:58.324 + 02.487 11:15:25.813  44,116

9 1:58.703 + 02.866 11:17:24.516  43,975

 Po. 6 - # 23 ISEPPI M. + 39.454
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.589 + 07.068 11:01:47.130  42,237

2 1:56.521 --------- 11:03:43.651  44,799

3 1:57.126 + 00.605 11:05:40.777  44,567

4 1:56.997 + 00.476 11:07:37.774  44,617

5 1:57.893 + 01.372 11:09:35.667  44,277

6 1:57.510 + 00.989 11:11:33.177  44,422

7 1:58.383 + 01.862 11:13:31.560  44,094

8 1:58.697 + 02.176 11:15:30.257  43,978

9 1:58.768 + 02.247 11:17:29.025  43,951

 Po. 7 - # 821 DINI P. + 1:15.613
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.991 + 03.731 11:01:50.143  42,790

2 1:58.260 --------- 11:03:48.403  44,140

3 1:58.796 + 00.536 11:05:47.199  43,941

4 2:01.276 + 03.016 11:07:48.475  43,042

5 2:01.633 + 03.373 11:09:50.108  42,916

6 2:03.439 + 05.179 11:11:53.547  42,288

7 2:01.370 + 03.110 11:13:54.917  43,009

8 2:03.949 + 05.689 11:15:58.866  42,114

9 2:06.318 + 08.058 11:18:05.184  41,324

 Po. 8 - # 231 POLGA V. + 1:25.772
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.823 + 05.157 11:01:48.364  41,819

2 1:59.666 --------- 11:03:48.030  43,621

3 2:02.371 + 02.705 11:05:50.401  42,657

4 2:02.091 + 02.425 11:07:52.492  42,755

5 2:03.183 + 03.517 11:09:55.675  42,376

6 2:01.980 + 02.314 11:11:57.655  42,794

7 2:06.483 + 06.817 11:14:04.138  41,270

8 2:03.489 + 03.823 11:16:07.627  42,271

9 2:07.716 + 08.050 11:18:15.343  40,872

 Po. 9 - # 147 MURARO A. + 1:31.333
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.371 + 11.027 11:01:55.912  39,435

2 2:02.456 + 01.112 11:03:58.368  42,628

3 2:02.158 + 00.814 11:06:00.526  42,732

4 2:03.762 + 02.418 11:08:04.288  42,178

5 2:03.595 + 02.251 11:10:07.883  42,235

6 2:03.886 + 02.542 11:12:11.769  42,136

7 2:01.344 --------- 11:14:13.113  43,018

8 2:03.166 + 01.822 11:16:16.279  42,382

9 2:04.625 + 03.281 11:18:20.904  41,886

 Po. 10 - # 44 MAZZAMUTO A. + 1:33.791
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.433 + 04.829 11:01:54.997  41,287

2 2:01.604 --------- 11:03:56.601  42,926

3 2:02.028 + 00.424 11:05:58.629  42,777

4 2:03.340 + 01.736 11:08:01.969  42,322

5 2:03.323 + 01.719 11:10:05.292  42,328

6 2:02.417 + 00.813 11:12:07.709  42,641

7 2:04.175 + 02.571 11:14:11.884  42,037

8 2:07.064 + 05.460 11:16:18.948  41,082

9 2:04.414 + 02.810 11:18:23.362  41,957

Fastest lap: 1:51.184 
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Camp. Ital. Epoca Recoaro

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

D3 G2 EV2 - Gara 1

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 11 - # 623 CASAGLIA A. + 1:36.385
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.439 + 07.973 11:01:52.980  40,328

2 2:01.466 --------- 11:03:54.446  42,975

3 2:02.779 + 01.313 11:05:57.225  42,515

4 2:04.874 + 03.408 11:08:02.099  41,802

5 2:05.104 + 03.638 11:10:07.203  41,725

6 2:04.186 + 02.720 11:12:11.389  42,034

7 2:06.106 + 04.640 11:14:17.495  41,394

8 2:04.590 + 03.124 11:16:22.085  41,897

9 2:03.871 + 02.405 11:18:25.956  42,141

 Po. 12 - # 290 GARZULINO T. + 1:37.427
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.702 + 08.979 11:01:54.243  39,938

2 2:01.723 --------- 11:03:55.966  42,884

3 2:02.600 + 00.877 11:05:58.566  42,577

4 2:04.637 + 02.914 11:08:03.203  41,882

5 2:05.689 + 03.966 11:10:08.892  41,531

6 2:05.002 + 03.279 11:12:13.894  41,759

7 2:04.629 + 02.906 11:14:18.523  41,884

8 2:04.080 + 02.357 11:16:22.603  42,070

9 2:04.395 + 02.672 11:18:26.998  41,963

 Po. 13 - # 531 BERTONI S. + 1:45.258
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.904 + 10.460 11:02:01.238  39,276

2 2:02.444 --------- 11:04:03.682  42,632

3 2:03.380 + 00.936 11:06:07.062  42,308

4 2:03.273 + 00.829 11:08:10.335  42,345

5 2:03.561 + 01.117 11:10:13.896  42,246

6 2:05.942 + 03.498 11:12:19.838  41,448

7 2:05.291 + 02.847 11:14:25.129  41,663

8 2:04.724 + 02.280 11:16:29.853  41,852

9 2:04.976 + 02.532 11:18:34.829  41,768

 Po. 14 - # 710 SIGOLOTTO L. + 2:01.487
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.448 + 03.419 11:01:57.547  40,639

2 2:05.796 + 00.767 11:04:03.343  41,496

3 2:06.418 + 01.389 11:06:09.761  41,292

4 2:06.696 + 01.667 11:08:16.457  41,201

5 2:08.072 + 03.043 11:10:24.529  40,758

6 2:08.373 + 03.344 11:12:32.902  40,663

7 2:06.399 + 01.370 11:14:39.301  41,298

8 2:05.029 --------- 11:16:44.330  41,750

9 2:06.728 + 01.699 11:18:51.058  41,191

 Po. 15 - # 779 VANZETTO F. + 2:01.687
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.227 + 08.540 11:02:02.255  39,181

2 2:06.621 + 01.934 11:04:08.876  41,225

3 2:06.660 + 01.973 11:06:15.536  41,213

3 2:06.660 + 01.973 11:06:15.536  0,000

4 2:06.913 + 02.226 11:08:22.774  41,131

5 2:07.227 + 02.540 11:10:30.001  41,029

6 2:05.820 + 01.133 11:12:35.821  41,488

7 2:05.249 + 00.562 11:14:41.070  41,677

8 2:04.687 --------- 11:16:45.757  41,865

9 2:05.501 + 00.814 11:18:51.258  41,593

 Po. 16 - # 297 MATTEW . + 2:02.233
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.058 + 14.580 11:02:02.599  37,538

2 2:07.941 + 03.463 11:04:10.540  40,800

3 2:07.748 + 03.270 11:06:18.288  40,862

4 2:05.051 + 00.573 11:08:23.339  41,743

5 2:06.965 + 02.487 11:10:30.304  41,114

6 2:06.137 + 01.659 11:12:36.441  41,384

7 2:05.348 + 00.870 11:14:41.789  41,644

8 2:04.478 --------- 11:16:46.267  41,935

9 2:05.537 + 01.059 11:18:51.804  41,581

 Po. 17 - # 285 GASPAROTTO M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.994 + 03.062 11:02:01.146  39,547

2 2:08.932 --------- 11:04:10.078  40,486

3 2:09.510 + 00.578 11:06:19.588  40,306

4 2:09.974 + 01.042 11:08:29.562  40,162

5 2:09.780 + 00.848 11:10:39.342  40,222

6 2:11.396 + 02.464 11:12:50.738  39,727

7 2:12.979 + 04.047 11:15:03.717  39,254

8 2:13.239 + 04.307 11:17:16.956  39,178

 Po. 18 - # 28 LODIGIANI F. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.969 + 05.215 11:02:03.254  38,964

2 2:08.754 --------- 11:04:12.008  40,542

3 2:10.347 + 01.593 11:06:22.355  40,047

4 2:12.352 + 03.598 11:08:34.707  39,440

5 2:14.267 + 05.513 11:10:48.974  38,878

6 2:15.666 + 06.912 11:13:04.640  38,477

7 2:12.984 + 04.230 11:15:17.624  39,253

8 2:14.908 + 06.154 11:17:32.532  38,693

 Po. 19 - # 999 GALLO G. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.643 + 09.219 11:01:59.184  38,483

2 2:06.424 --------- 11:04:05.608  41,290

3 2:07.495 + 01.071 11:06:13.103  40,943

4 2:09.009 + 02.585 11:08:22.112  40,462

5 2:13.986 + 07.562 11:10:36.098  38,959

6 2:18.194 + 11.770 11:12:54.292  37,773

7 2:35.717 + 29.293 11:15:30.009  33,522

8 2:25.099 + 18.675 11:17:55.108  35,975

 Po. 20 - # 76 BERTELLI F. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.034 + 10.474 11:02:07.575  36,241

2 2:13.560 --------- 11:04:21.135  39,084

3 2:14.287 + 00.727 11:06:35.422  38,872

4 2:13.698 + 00.138 11:08:49.120  39,043

5 2:16.047 + 02.487 11:11:05.167  38,369

6 2:20.587 + 07.027 11:13:25.754  37,130

7 2:17.512 + 03.952 11:15:43.266  37,960

8 2:15.606 + 02.046 11:17:58.872  38,494

 Po. 21 - # 332 PESAVENTO C. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.839 + 04.032 11:02:06.923  37,870

2 2:13.807 --------- 11:04:20.730  39,011

3 2:17.760 + 03.953 11:06:38.490  37,892

4 2:16.540 + 02.733 11:08:55.030  38,231

5 2:20.555 + 06.748 11:11:15.585  37,138

6 2:20.937 + 07.130 11:13:36.522  37,038

7 2:17.586 + 03.779 11:15:54.108  37,940

8 2:15.571 + 01.764 11:18:09.679  38,504

Fastest lap: 1:51.184 
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Camp. Ital. Epoca Recoaro

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

D3 G2 EV2 - Gara 1

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 22 - # 216 FURLAN M. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:30.885 --------- 11:02:19.937  34,596

2 2:31.619 + 00.734 11:04:51.556  34,428

3 2:34.772 + 03.887 11:07:26.328  33,727

4 2:37.548 + 06.663 11:10:03.876  33,133

5 2:39.679 + 08.794 11:12:43.555  32,691

6 2:31.813 + 00.928 11:15:15.368  34,384

7 2:36.520 + 05.635 11:17:51.888  33,350

Fastest lap: 1:51.184 
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